Entity Name: RWB 24

EXHIBIT E

TOTAL COMPENSATION OF EXECUTIVE LEADERSHIP AND OTHER SPECIFIED EMPLOYEES

(Subsection 445.007(13), Florida Statutes, and Exccutive Order 20-44)

Employee Name

Peg Elmore

Mike Egan

Andrea Hoffer

MaryAnn Zurn

Ed Fritz

Amy Hanna-Eckenrod

Bill Welch

Tite

President/CEO

Director-Fiscal

Director-HR

Dircctor-Plannig & Grants

Director-IT

Director-Communications

Director-Business Services

Salary

149,999.99)

133,254.02

96,004.81

94,236.76

74,448.80

73,823.80

71,282.10]

Bonuses

15,000.00)

5,53¢

4,103.51

3,902.50)

2,998.69

2998.69

2,998.69

Cashed-In Leave

Cash Equivalents

Cash Equivalents Description

Scverance Pay

Retirement Benefits (Pension Plan
Accruals and Contributions)

Employcr-Paid Insurance Bencfits

11,670.72f

508.32

11,670.72

11,660.72]

568.32

120.00

11,670.224

Deferred Compensation

Real Property Gifts

Real Property Gifts Description

Other Payouts

12,392.78]

840.00

2,695.69

549.92f

Other Payouts Description

Allow-Cell/Car

Allow-Cell

Allow-Cell/ Tuition

\llow-Cell

Total Compensation

189,063.49]

139,300.91

112,619.04

109,799.98}

78,015.81

79.638.18

86,500.99

Present Value of Vested Benefits
including, but not limited to,
Retirement, Accrual Leave and Paid
Time Off

100%0

100° 0,

100° of

100%0

10004

100 o]

Percentage of Total Compensation from

Federal or State Funds

100%0

100° )

100%0

100° of

1000

1007 |

100° 0

Under penalties of perjury, 1 declare that I have read the foregoing schedule of Total Compensation of Exceutive Leadership and Other Specified Employees and that the facts stated in i are true.
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Fiscal Director




