## EXHIBIT E TOTAL COMPENSATION OF EXECUTIVE LEADERSHIP AND OTHER SPECIFIED EMPLOYEES (Subsection 445.007(13), Florida Statutes, and Executive Order 20-44)

Entity Name: RWB 24

Employee Name	Peg Elmore	Mike Egan	Andrea Hoffer	MaryAnn Zurn	Ed Fritz	Amy Hanna-Eckenrod	Bill Welch
Title	President/CEO	Director-Fiscal	Director-HR	Director-Plannig & Grants	Director-IT	Director-Communications	Director-Business Services
Salary	149,999.99	133,254.02	96,004.81	94,236.76	74,448.80	73,823.80	71,282.16
Bonuses	15,000.00	5,538.57	4,103.51	3,902.50	2,998.69	2,998.69	2,998.69
Cashed-In Leave		-	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		CASCITIALLY YOUR		
Cash Equivalents			-	- Aller Anna Control of the Control	to the second second	-	
Cash Equivalents Description			-				
Severance Pay	-						
Retirement Benefits (Pension Plan Accruals and Contributions)	-		-		-	-	
Employer-Paid Insurance Benefits	11,670.72	508.32	11,670.72	11,660.72	568.32	120.00	11,670.2
Deferred Compensation	-		-		•		
Real Property Gifts	-	-	- X				
Real Property Gifts Description	-	-	-	-		STABLE OF STATE OF	
Other Payouts	12,392.78	-	840.00		-	2,695.69	549.9
Other Payouts Description	Allow-Cell/Car	-	Allow-Cell	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY.		Allow-Cell/Tuition	Allow-Ce
Total Compensation	189,063.49	139,300.91	112,619.04	109,799.98	78,015.81	79,638.18	86,500.9
Present Value of Vested Benefits including, but not limited to, Retirement, Accrual Leave and Paid Time Off	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100° o	100°
ercentage of Total Compensation from Federal or State Funds	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100° o	100°

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing schedule of Total Compensation of Executive Leadership and Other Specified Employees and that the facts stated in it are true.

Printed Name Fiscal Director